U8 ir U9 dalyviy sarasai "Olimpiskas zvaigznites" (19.02.)"

T
P,
\

Berniukai U8 .7

Vards, [DzimsSanas
uzvards datums

Janis Liepajas 2z
1 10 . 2004 Liepaja 01-19
e TSS 41.41:04
. 2012-

Gustavs N Liepajas
2 &) 2005 Liepaja 02-07
Pagrabs TSS 18:33:20
N S 2012-

Georgijs N Liepajas
3 6 . 2004 Liepaja 02-09
Abdulajevs 1S5S 53:16:07
- 2012-
4 2 WU 2004 LT-Kaunas Individuali 02-10
15:57:32
. 2012-

Dominikas LT - o
5 9 2004 L Individuali  02-13
Stonkus Klaipéda 51:17:99
. L 2012-
6 4  gons 2005 Liepala RIS 02-14
11:48:16
2012-

Tomas LT - R,
7 12 o 2006 L Individuali 02-15
Zvinakis Klaipéda 50:04:41
_ . o 2012-

Davids N Liepajas
8 1 v 2004 Liepaja 02-15
Spaks TSS  53.93:54
L o 2012-

Ri¢ards . Liepajas
9 8 X 2005 Liepaja 02-15
pElE TSS  23.03:54

10 11 Francis 2004 Liepaja Liepajas  2012-



Andersons

Mikelis
11 13 Birznieks
Edvards
iz 5 Goba
Raddolfs
13 7 Kirhners

2004

2004

2004

Mergaités U8

TSS

Marupes

Jaunmarupe TS

Ventspils

Ventspils TK

Liepajas

Liepaja TSS

7y
7
-

02-16
06:55:28

2012-
02-16
08:18:23

2012-
02-16
08:37:33

2012-
02-16
13:29:16

Anna

1 3 Dodonova
Linda

2 . Runge

3 7 Zane Liva

4 5 Alise Cirse
Megija

5 2 Sokolovska

6 Elizabete

Cimermane

2004

2004

2004

2005

2005

2005

LT - o
Klaip&da Individuali
Liepai Liepajas
iepaja TSS
LieDai Liepajas
iepaja TSS
Riga CTK
Liepai Liepajas
iepaja TSS
Liepai Liepajas
iepaja TSS

Vards, JDzimsanas
uzvards datums

2012-
02-02
18:25:09

2012-
02-12
20:55:18

2012-
02-13
10:13:16

2012-
02-14
20:35:16

2012-
02-15
08:24:25

2012-
02-15
12:07:43



Marta 2012-

7 1 Viktorija 2005  Liepaja L'E}psééas 02-15
Pacunska 16:43:11

) 2012

g 8 warala o005 Liepaja USRI 0215
P 23:23:54

| 2012

9 10 TP o004 Liepaia RO 0215
9 23:23:54

2012

0 6 oo 2004  Ventspils 'COP'S  02-16
07:35:00

Berniukai U9 @J

Vards, [DzimSanas
uzvards datums

Davis ___. Liepajas AU
1 ! Links 2003 Hepaja TSS 1 g 1321 :iS
2 14 Bg"p'torgz 2003 Kl;-igé' 4 Individuali 15:25-15)0
3 8 Lallj{lffgsals AN Liepaja Li?l%ééas 05251502%8
R
5 11 BGr::LSS 2003 Liepaja Li?%ééas 52-112?;

15:40:58



2012-

Karlis . Liepajas
6 7 S 2003 Liepaja 02-14
Véberis TSS 11:12:96
Liepajas 2012
7 5 DavisRolis 2005 Liepaja Tpsé 02-14
11:12:47
. 2012-
g 2 amus 2003 Liepala SRS 02-14
18:28:13
: L 2012-

Daniels o Liepajas
9 12 2003 Liepaja 02-16
PetriSins TSS 11:05:46
. 2012-

Herberts . Liepajas
10 13 S 2003 Liepaja 02-16
Davidaitis TSS 19:17:31
2012-

Ivans LT - oy
11 4 . 2003 - Individuali 02-16
Olenikovs Klaipéda 13:95-00
L 2012-
12 10 9@ 2003 LTCindividuali  02-16
P 13:26:30
ERIK 2012-
13 6 OSINAS 2003 Klaipeda Individuali 02-16
13:31:08
_ o 2012-

Matiss . Liepajas
14 8 . 2003 Liepaja 02-16
Milzers TSS 13:34-01

Mergaités U9 @J

Vards, DzimsSanas
uzvards datums

Nikola Areta Liepajas  2012-

1 2 2003 Liepaja

Kalthina TSS 01-16



10

11

12

10

12

11

Sannija
Kristliba

Evelina
Kivite

Inna Rozga

Arina
Dokukina

Anastasija
RiZkova

Serila Snipke

Paula
Jankova

Sanija
Lobanova

Greta
Valiukeviciaté

Ance
Jaunskalze

Karolina
Skabe

2003

2004

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2004

Liepaja

Liepaja

Liepaja

Liepaja

Liepaja

Liepaja

Liepaja

Liepaja

Kédainiai Individuali

Liepaja

Liepaja

Liepajas
TSS

Liepajas
TSS

Liepajas
TSS

Liepajas
TSS

Liepajas
TSS

Liepajas
TSS

Liepajas
TSS

Liepajas
TSS

Liepajas
TSS

Liepajas
TSS

08:50:30

2012-
02-13
15:40:23

2012-
02-14
00:17:16

2012-
02-14
15:32:19

2012-
02-14
17:02:31

2012-
02-15
14:17:52

2012-
02-15
16:06:49

2012-
02-15
17:23:32

2012-
02-16
08:33:04

2012-
02-16
09:54:19

2012-
02-16
10:36:55

2012-
02-16
12:42:07






